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Women / XP / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nanami Yasuhara272
San Mateo

9.500 9.525 9.6509.475 38.150
3 3T 3 3 1 

1 

Freya Eriksen273
West Valley

9.175 9.525 9.6759.550 37.925
11 3T 1 1T 2 

2 

Sabrina Chi261
Gold Star

9.300 9.575 9.6259.125 37.625
7T 2 9 4 3 

3 

Tara Seto265
Gold Star

9.550 9.175 9.6759.200 37.600
2 6 7T 1T 4 

4 

Amelia Farinas263
Gold Star

9.600 9.625 9.5508.275 37.050
1 1 15 6 5 

5 

Rae VanDenBrandHorninge277
West Valley

9.375 9.125 9.1509.300 36.950
6 7 6 13T 6 

6 

Samhita Krishnan275
West Valley

9.200 9.225 9.4758.825 36.725
9T 5 11 7 7 

7 

Mridula Vardhan271
San Mateo

9.200 8.525 9.4259.500 36.650
9T 10 2 8 8 

8 

Zia Flaminio270
San Mateo

8.650 8.800 9.6009.325 36.375
17T 8 5 5 9 

9 

Alyson Evans262
Gold Star

9.400 8.425 9.2758.950 36.050
4T 11 10 11 10 

10 

Ali ODay278
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 8.375 9.3508.750 35.875
4T 13 12 9T 11 

11 

Lexy Mitchner264
Gold Star

9.300 8.300 9.0509.200 35.850
7T 14 7T 16 12 

12 

Jordyn Hall274
West Valley

8.650 8.400 8.9509.350 35.350
17T 12 4 17 13 

13 

Katrina Potts276
West Valley

9.075 7.875 9.1758.525 34.650
13 16 14 12 14 

14 

Kyra Liu268
North Bay

9.150 8.000 9.0758.150 34.375
12 15 16 15 15 

15 

Jordan Whitehead267
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 7.600 9.3508.000 34.000
14 17 17 9T 16 

16 

Kylie Anaise Tatom201
North Bay

8.825 8.725 9.1507.000 33.700
15 9 19 13T 17 

17 

Alyssa Spiteri266
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 7.225 8.8508.550 33.175
19 18 13 18 18 

18 

Kari Yamada269
North Bay

8.700 7.150 8.5507.500 31.900
16 19 18 19 19 

19 

ProScore v5.0.7 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


